
351 Team Penske 22 5000 0 0 2 155

352 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 5000 0 0 8 556

353 Furniture Row Racing 78 5000 0 0 4 3810

354 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 5000 0 0 8 5418

355 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2320 -2680 -2680 3 04

356 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2318 -2682 -2 1 03

357 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2316 -2684 -2 1 01

358 Team Penske 2 2309 -2691 -7 3 05

359 Team Penske 12 2278 -2722 -31 1 06

3510 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 2256 -2744 -22 0 04

3511 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2252 -2748 -4 0 03

3512 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2242 -2758 -10 2 01

3513 Richard Childress Racing 3 2219 -2781 -23 1 00

3514 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2217 -2783 -2 0 00

3515 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2207 -2793 -10 1 00

3516 Hendrick Motorsports 88 2196 -2804 -11 0 00

3517 Richard Childress Racing 31 747 -4253 -1449 0 00

3518 Roush Fenway Racing 17 680 -4320 -67 0 02

3519 Wood Brothers Racing 21 680 -4320 0 0 01

3520 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 667 -4333 -13 0 00

3521 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 664 -4336 -3 0 00

3522 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 585 -4415 -79 0 01

3523 Hendrick Motorsports 24 574 -4426 -11 0 00

3524 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 571 -4429 -3 0 00

3525 Roush Fenway Racing 6 524 -4476 -47 0 01

3526 Leavine Family Racing 95 514 -4486 -10 0 00

3527 Front Row Motorsports 38 507 -4493 -7 0 00

3528 Front Row Motorsports 34 484 -4516 -23 0 00

3529 Germain Racing 13 467 -4533 -17 0 00

3530 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 455 -4545 -12 0 00

3531 GO FAS Racing 32 357 -4643 -98 0 00

3532 Premium Motorsports 15 302 -4698 -55 0 00

3533 TriStar Motorsports 72 273 -4727 -29 0 00

3534 StarCom Racing 00 253 -4747 -20 0 00

3535 BK Racing 23 224 -4776 -29 0 00

3536 Rick Ware Racing 51 186 -4814 -38 0 00

2237 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 183 -4817 -3 0 00

2638 Premium Motorsports 107 152 -4848 -31 0 00

1739 StarCom Racing 199 81 -4919 -71 0 00

440 Beard Motorsports 162 74 -4926 -7 0 00

1741 Motorsports Business
Management

66 43 -4957 -31 0 00

342 RBR Enterprises 92 37 -4963 -6 0 00

243 Richard Childress Racing 8 20 -4980 -17 0 00

244 Phoenix Air Racing 166 16 -4984 -4 0 00

645 Rick Ware Racing 52 16 -4984 0 0 00
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346 Obaika Racing 197 7 -4993 -9 0 00

147 Premium Motorsports 7 1 -4999 -6 0 00
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